

SC 416/2017
R No. 714/17

Order No.40
dt. 18/08/2023

This day is fixed for ER of W.A, production and appearance.
Out of 5 accused, 2 accused Ajit Mongar and Sunil Thakur on CB are present and 2
accused Kundan Bhujel and Dipu @ Dipraj Chhetri are produced from C.H.
N.E.R is received against accused Shibraj Bhujel.
Let it be kept with the record.

To **09/10/2023** for ER of W.A, production and appearance.

D & C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar
W.B.J.O 00942

